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Certified Trainers 

CERTIFIED TRAINER COUNTY CONTACT 

Shannon Smith Alameda Ssmith@hopeprogram.Biz 

CRISTINA LOREE ALAMEDA CLOREE@HOPEPROGRAM.BIZ 

Steve Arkowitz Los angeles Steven.Arkowitz@cdcr.ca.gov 

Adam Yerke Los Angeles ayerke@thechicagoschool.edu  

Lea Chankin Sacramento Lea.chankin@cdcr.ca.gov 

Deirdre D’Orazio Sacramento Deirdre.Dorazio@dsh.ca.gov 

Robert Cureton San Diego robcuretonphd@yahoo.com  

KATE SUTTON SANTA CLARA dr.kate.sutton@gmail.com  

Gerry Blasingame Shasta Gerryblasingame@aol.com 
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